

# **Under One Roof Sponsorship Benefits**

#### **HEADING HOME SPONSOR - \$25,000**

- ♠ A \$25,000 tax deductible investment in Community Shelter Board
- \* Premium event recognition:
  - Full screen ad
  - Acknowledgement as Heading Home Sponsor with logo included on:
    - Event invitation<sup>1</sup>
    - Event signage
    - Program book<sup>2</sup>
    - Event scroll of honor
- Recognition in e-blasts and social networking campaigns (i.e., Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn, and Twitter) reaching Community Shelter Board's 9,000 followers and stakeholders
- Logo placement and link to your company website from Community Shelter Board's Under One Roof event webpage
- 12 event tickets VIP ticket benefits:
  - · Preferred seating at event
  - Drink tickets

## COMMUNITY COLLABORATION Q&A Sponsor - \$15,000

- ♠ A \$15,000 tax deductible investment in Community Shelter Board
- ♠ Acknowledgement as exclusive Q&A Sponsor during the Q&A presentation and discussion
- Premium event recognition:
  - Half screen ad
  - Acknowledgement as exclusive Q&A Sponsor with logo included on:
    - Event invitation¹
    - Program book<sup>2</sup>
    - · Event scroll of honor
- Recognition as exclusive Q&A Sponsor in e-blasts and social networking campaigns (i.e., Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn, and Twitter) reaching Community Shelter Board's 9,000 followers and stakeholders
- Logo placement and link to your company website on Community Shelter Board's Under One Roof event webpage
- 10 event tickets VIP ticket benefits:
  - Preferred seating at event
  - · Drink tickets

#### MATCH SPONSOR - \$25,000

- A \$25,000 tax deductible investment in Community Shelter Board
- Premium event recognition:
  - Full screen ad
  - Acknowledgement as one of two Match Sponsors with logo included on:
    - Event invitation<sup>1</sup>
    - · Event signage
    - Program book<sup>2</sup>
    - Event scroll of honor
- Recognition as one of two Match Sponsors in e-blasts and social networking campaigns (i.e., Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn, and Twitter) reaching Community Shelter Board's 9,000 followers and stakeholders
- Logo placement and link to your company website on Community Shelter Board's Under One Roof event webpage
- 12 event tickets VIP ticket benefits:
  - Preferred seating at event
  - · Drink tickets

## **BETTER TOGETHER RECEPTION SPONSOR - \$15,000**

- ♠ A \$15,000 tax deductible investment in Community Shelter Board
- Prominent logo placement on signage in reception area
- \* Premium event recognition:
  - Half screen ad
  - Acknowledgement as exclusive Reception Sponsor with logo included on:
    - Event invitation<sup>1</sup>
    - Program book<sup>2</sup>
    - · Event scroll of honor
- Recognition as exclusive Reception Sponsor in e-blasts and social networking campaigns (i.e., Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn, and Twitter) reaching Community Shelter Board's 9,000 followers and stakeholders
- Logo placement and link to your company website on Community Shelter Board's Under One Roof event webpage
- ♠ 10 event tickets VIP ticket benefits:
  - Preferred seating at event
  - · Drink tickets

#### **ROOF OF HOPE SPONSOR - \$10,000**

- ♠ A \$10,000 tax deductible investment in Community Shelter Board
- \* Premium event recognition:
  - · Half screen ad
  - Acknowledgement as Roof of Hope sponsor with logo included on:
    - Event invitation<sup>1</sup>
    - · Event signage
    - Program book<sup>2</sup>
    - Event scroll of honor
- Recognition in e-blasts and social networking campaigns (i.e., Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn, and Twitter) reaching Community Shelter Board's 9,000 followers and stakeholders
- Logo placement and link to your company website from Community Shelter Board's Under One Roof event webpage
- ★ 8 event tickets VIP ticket benefits:
  - Preferred seating at event
  - Drink tickets

## DOOR TO OPPORTUNITY SPONSOR - \$2,500

- ♠ A \$2,500 tax deductible investment in Community Shelter Board
- Event recognition:
  - Acknowledgement as Door to Opportunity sponsor with name included on:
    - Event signage
    - Program book<sup>1</sup>
    - · Event scroll of honor
- Recognition in e-blasts and social networking campaigns (i.e., Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn, and Twitter) reaching Community Shelter Board's 9,000 followers and stakeholders
- Recognition on Community Shelter Board's Under One Roof event webpage
- 6 event tickets

#### **FOUNDATION OF EMPOWERMENT SPONSOR - \$5,000**

- ♠ A \$5,000 tax deductible investment in Community Shelter Board
- ♠ Event recognition:
  - Acknowledgement as Foundation of Empowerment Sponsor with name included on:
    - Event invitation<sup>1</sup>
    - Event signage
    - Program book<sup>2</sup>
    - Event scroll of honor
- Recognition in e-blasts and social networking campaigns (i.e., Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn, and Twitter) reaching Community Shelter Board's 9,000 followers and stakeholders
- Link to your company website from Community Shelter Board's Under One Roof event webpage
- 8 event tickets

## **KEY SPONSOR - \$1,000**

- ♠ A \$1,000 tax deductible investment in Community Shelter Board
- Event recognition:
  - Acknowledgement as Key sponsor with name included on:
    - · Event signage
    - Program book<sup>1</sup>
    - · Event scroll of honor
- Recognition in e-blasts and social networking campaigns (i.e., Facebook, Instagram LinkedIn, and Twitter) reaching Community Shelter Board's 9,000 followers and stakeholders
- Recognition on Community Shelter Board's Under One Roof event webpage
- ♠ 4 event tickets

For more information, contact Katie Ocasio at 614-715-2524 or kocasio@csb.org.

To learn more about Community Shelter Board, please visit <a href="www.csb.org">www.csb.org</a>.

**Community Shelter Board** 

355 East Campus View Blvd. Suite 250 Columbus, Ohio 43235

614 221 9195 / main 614 221 9199 / fax www.csb.org

Contact: Katie Ocasio, Relationship Officer, kocasio@csb.org

1. If pledged by January 15, 2023 2. If pledged by February 24, 2023





# YES, I would like to participate in CSB's Under One Roof 2023 event as:

		ding Home Sponsor		•	
		\$15,000 Community C	-	ιA Sponsor \$10,000 Roof of Hope Spo	ncor
	· —	\$5,000 Foundation of	• —	·	71501
		Door to Opportunity Sp	•	•	
Company Name: As	s you would like i	it to appear for recognition	า and public relati	ions purposes	
Company Social Me	edia Handles: Lis	st LinkedIn, Facebook, Tw	itter and Instagra	m account handles	
Contact Name:		Phone:		Email:	
☐ Lam autho	rized to make th	nis pledge on behalf of my	corporation.		
Initials:		Date:			
Full payme	ent to be paid by	March 22, 2023. Please	send invoice to:		
Name:					
<u></u>					
Address:					
Email:					
		payable pus View Blvd, Suite 250, 0		elter Board. Please mail to Con 235-5616.	nmunity
Community	Shelter Board,			on below). Return form via MAII bus, OH 43235-5616 or fax to	
For Credit Card Onl	y   Name as it a	ppears on card:			
Card Type:	☐ Visa	☐ Mastercard	Amex	Discover	
CC#:		E	xp. Date:	CVC Code:	
Signature:					